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	Larea Arnett (Secretary)
Exxon Mobil Corporation
N3.2B.548
22777 Springwoods Village Pkwy
Spring, TX 77389
(832) 624-6229
Cell: (281) 620-5790
Email: larea.b.arnett@exxonmobil.com


	Michelle Caruso
Surge Energy
7850 N Sam Houston Pkwy, Suite 300
Houston, TX 77064
(832) 333-2352
Cell: (281) 413-3568
Email: mcaruso@surgeenergya.com

	Mark Gibennus (Asst Treasurer)
Grant Thornton LLP
700 Milam Street, Suite 300
Houston, TX 77002
(832) 476-5043
Cell: (281) 686-2797
Email: mark.gibennus@us.gt.com


	Suellen King (President)
Oasis Petroleum, Inc.
1001 Fannin, Suite 1500
Houston, TX 77002
(281) 404-9662
Cell: (832) 628-5681
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email: sking@oasispetroleum.com 


	Ken Morris (Past President)
Oxy, Inc.
5 Greenway Plaza
Houston, TX 77046
(713) 215-7175
Cell: (713) 572-5476
Email: Kenneth_morris@oxy.com
	Mark Robertson
Goodrich Petroleum Company
801 Louisiana, Suite 700
Houston, TX 77002
(832)-255-1224
Cell: (832) 215-0319
Email: markrobertson9710@sbcglobal.net


	Wally Trevino (Vice President)
WET Consulting, LLC
2103 Greencove Lane
Sugar Land, TX 77479
(832) 443-6913
Cell: (832) 443-6913
Email: wtrevy@msn.com
	Amy Whitley
Hilcorp
1111 Travis Street
Houston, TX 77002
Cell: (713) 231-3071
Email: awhitley@hilcorp.com


	Karla Zawodny (Treasurer)
Geosouthern Energy
1425 Lake Front Circle #200
The Woodlands, TX 77380  
Cell: (281) 432-9530
Email: kzawodny@geosouthernenergy.com

	






